
CONTRACT NO.  9136
DATE: 1/20/22

Item Quantity Price Extension
Section B:  Proposal Page
90001 - Base Bid - Lump Sum 1.00 $159,455.00 $159,455.00
1 Items Totals $159,455.00

South Town Refrigeration, 
LLC dba Control Works 

METRO TRANSIT SATELLITE FACILITY - CONTROLS UPGRADE

PAGE 1 of 1


