
encdo
Typewritten Text
159,455.00

encdo
Typewritten Text
3,986.38

encdo
Typewritten Text
155,468.62

encdo
Typewritten Text
155,468.62



4/26/2022

ACCOUNT NO. 10950-85-140-114103

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
SOUTH TOWN REFRIGERATION, LLC DBA CONTROL WORKS
METRO TRANSIT SATELLITE FACILITY - CONTROLS UPGRADE
CONTRACT NO. 9136
PAYMENT NO. 1 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ACCOUNT NO. 10950-85-140-114103

90001 Base Bid 1.00 LUMP SUM $159,455.00 $159,455.00 1.00 $159,455.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $159,455.00 100.00%

CONTRACT TOTALS $159,455.00 $159,455.00 $0.00 $159,455.00 100.00%

PAGE 2 OF 2




